Company policy is one of constant improvement and therefore changes in specifications may be made without notice and without incurring liability.Please refer to www.toro.com.au
Toro Australia Pty Ltd, 53 Howards Road, Beverly, South Australia, 5009. Phone 1300 130 898, fax (08)8243 2488. A.B.N 47 001 310 443148
Spears PVC Utility Swing
Check Valves
Application
A non-metal check valve for use in
systems where the prevention of  flow
reversal is necessary

 Full flow (open) – 1034 kPa
 Back pressure (closed) – 517 kPa
Ordering Information
Code Description
S1520-05-A 15mm PVC Swing Check Valve Slip x Slip
S1520-07-A 20mm PVC Swing Check Valve Slip x Slip
S1520-10-A 25mm PVC Swing Check Valve Slip x Slip
S1520-12-A 32mm PVC Swing Check Valve Slip x Slip
S1520-15-A 40mm PVC Swing Check Valve Slip x Slip
S1520-20-A 50mm PVC Swing Check Valve Slip x Slip
S1520-30-A 80mm PVC Swing Check Valve Slip x Slip
S1520-40-A 100mm PVC Swing Check Valve Slip x Slip
Dimension ± 1.5mm
Nomimal Size A B C D
15 65 103 49 54
20 45 90 49 54